IDS5008F4-U/T
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
8G Din-rail Ultra L3 PoE Switch with 4 10G uplink
Product Description：
The IDS5008F4-U/T is a high performance L3 Managed Ethernet Switch with 8 x10/100/1000TX RJ45 Copper ports with 4
or 8 IEEE802.3bt Type-3 or Type-4 PoE and 4 x10G SFP Ports, which meets the high reliability requirements demanded by
industrial rolling stock applications. It provides L2/L3 wire speed and advanced security function for network aggregation
deployment. It delivers enhanced ring recovery less than 20ms in single ring. For more usage flexibilities, It supports wide

Rack Mount Kit 2pcs
Rubber Feet 4pcs
Order Information：
Switch Models
IDS5008F4-4U 8GE + 4x10G SFP L3 Managed Switch with 4x60W PoE (240W)
IDS5008F4-4T 8GE + 4x10G SFP L3 Managed Switch with 4x90W PoE (360W)
IDS5008F4-8U 8GE + 4x10G SFP L3 Managed Switch with 8x60W PoE (480W)
IDS5008F4-8T 8GE + 4x10G SFP L3 Managed Switch with 8x90W PoE (720W)
SFP Modules
GSFP-RJ45 1000M SFP module, RJ45 port
GSFP-M-LC-R5 1000M SFP module, multi-mode, 500M, 850nm, LC
GSFP-S-LC-20 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 20km, 1310nm , LC
GSFP-S-LC-40 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 40km, 1310nm, LC
GSFP-S-LC-80 1000M SFP module, single-mode, 80km, 1550nm, LC
XGSFP-RJ45 10G SFP module, RJ45 port
XGSFP-M-LC-01 10G SFP module, multi-mode, 500M, 850nm, LC
XGSFP-S-LC-20 10G SFP module, single-mode, 20km, 1310nm , LC
XGSFP-S-LC-40 10G SFP module, single-mode, 40km, 1310nm, LC
XGSFP-S-LC-80 10G SFP module, single-mode, 80km, 1550nm, LC